
© IS/STAG, Portál, 24.5.2024 5:50

Course timetable
Academic Year: 2018/2019 Semester: LS Course: KMA/ZM2
Title: Fundamentals of Mathematics 2
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16:40

17:25
12.
17:35

18:20
13.
18:30

19:15
14.
19:25

20:10
9:20 11:00

Lecture
CD-212
Blobner

11:10 11:55
Tutorial
CD-212
Blobner

12:05 13:45
Lecture
US-217
Kobeda

Mon regularly
8:25 9:10

Tutorial
UL-412
Kobeda

9:20 10:05
Tutorial
UL-412
Kobeda

10:15 11:00
Tutorial
UC-210
Kobeda

11:10 11:55
Tutorial
UC-210
Ekstein

12:05 12:50
Tutorial
UC-210
Ekstein

13:00 13:45
Tutorial
UC-236
Ekstein

13:55 14:40
Tutorial

14:50 15:35
TutorialTues regularly

11:10 11:55
Tutorial
UC-237

Štauberová
Wed regularly

8:10 9:10
Examination

CD-328
3.5.19

Blobner

Fri 3.5.19
8:10 9:10
Examination

CD-328
16.5.19
Blobner

Thurs 16.5.19
16:00 18:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-237
22.5.19

Štauberová

Wed 22.5.19
9:30 10:30

Course-cr. prior to ex.
CD-328
27.5.19
Blobner

Mon 27.5.19
9:00 13:00

Examination
UU-307
28.5.19
Kobeda

Tues 28.5.19
9:00 11:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-210
29.5.19
Ekstein

Wed 29.5.19
9:00 13:00

Examination
UU-307
30.5.19
Kobeda

Thurs 30.5.19
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20:10
9:30 11:00

Examination
CD-328
3.6.19

Blobner
9:30 11:00

Course-cr. prior to ex.
CD-328
3.6.19

Blobner

Mon 3.6.19

9:00 13:00
Examination

UU-307
4.6.19

Kobeda

Tues 4.6.19
9:00 10:50

Course-cr. prior to ex.
UC-235
6.6.19

Kobeda

16:30 17:30
Examination

CD-328
6.6.19

Blobner

Thurs 6.6.19
9:30 11:00

Examination
CD-328
10.6.19
Blobner

9:30 11:00
Course-cr. prior to ex.

CD-328
10.6.19
Blobner

Mon 10.6.19

9:00 13:00
Examination

UU-307
11.6.19
Kobeda

Tues 11.6.19
9:00 13:00

Examination
UU-307
13.6.19
Kobeda

Thurs 13.6.19
9:00 13:00

Examination
UU-307
18.6.19
Kobeda

Tues 18.6.19
9:00 12:30

Examination
UC-235
20.6.19
Kobeda

16:30 17:30
Examination

CD-328
20.6.19
Blobner

16:30 17:30
Course-cr. prior to ex.

CD-328
20.6.19
Blobner

Thurs 20.6.19
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17:35
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18:30

19:15
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19:25

20:10
9:30 11:00

Examination
CD-328
24.6.19
Blobner

Mon 24.6.19
9:00 13:00

Examination
UU-307
25.6.19
Kobeda

Tues 25.6.19
9:00 12:30

Examination
UC-235
29.8.19
Kobeda

16:30 17:30
Examination

CD-328
29.8.19
Blobner

16:30 17:30
Examination

CD-328
29.8.19
Blobner

Thurs 29.8.19

Events with timetable but without time and events with no timetable.:

Type Day Time Week Date Room Lecturer Contact Validity
Lab Út 13:55 - 14:40 K: 8 - 21 19.2.19-21.5.19 Valid
Lab Út 14:50 - 15:35 K: 8 - 21 19.2.19-21.5.19 Valid
Lec Other RNDr. Jana Blobner, Ph.D. Cheb kombinované studium Valid
Lec Other Mgr. Zuzana Štauberová ES0140 - Apost. akce vygenerovaná při zápisu

studentů na předmět
In
preparatio
n

Lab Other RNDr. Jana Blobner, Ph.D. Cheb kombinované studium Valid
Lab Other Mgr. Zuzana Štauberová ES0140 - Apost. akce vygenerovaná při zápisu

studentů na předmět
In
preparatio
n

Lec Other ES0140 - Apost. akce vygenerovaná při zápisu
studentů na předmět

Valid

Lab Every ES0140 - Apost. akce vygenerovaná při zápisu
studentů na předmět

Valid


